
4. Munich O-Cup 2023

Bahn A - Schwer
1(121) 2(122) 3(123) 4(124) 5(125) 6(126) 7(127) 8(129) 9(130) 10(131) 11(132) 12(140)

13(134) 14(133) 15(135) F

1 Enborg Andreas 44:37 1:56 3:44 5:20 9:27 11:22 14:36 22:46 23:58 25:54 27:13 32:38 35:45
OC München 1:56 1:48 1:36 4:07 1:55 3:14 8:10 1:12 1:56 1:19 5:25 3:07

36:54 39:45 43:35 44:37
1:09 2:51 3:50 1:02

2 Hergert Alexander 52:48 1:49 5:04 6:49 11:00 13:08 16:29 26:47 30:10 32:24 34:05 38:46 43:25
OLV Landshut 1:49 3:15 1:45 4:11 2:08 3:21 10:18 3:23 2:14 1:41 4:41 4:39

44:51 48:11 51:44 52:48
1:26 3:20 3:33 1:04

3 Herashchenko Dianora 54:14 2:50 5:12 6:58 11:14 14:36 18:16 28:50 30:02 32:20 33:40 39:12 43:00
OC München 2:50 2:22 1:46 4:16 3:22 3:40 10:34 1:12 2:18 1:20 5:32 3:48

45:22 48:48 53:11 54:14
2:22 3:26 4:23 1:03

4 Iarko Vitalii 54:48 2:15 5:17 7:02 11:30 13:50 17:18 29:04 30:11 32:13 34:03 39:04 43:30
Individuals/No Club 2:15 3:02 1:45 4:28 2:20 3:28 11:46 1:07 2:02 1:50 5:01 4:26

45:17 49:00 53:45 54:48
1:47 3:43 4:45 1:03

5 Körner Ralph 58:02 1:52 4:52 6:49 12:00 14:24 18:36 29:15 30:51 33:35 35:19 42:06 46:25
OLV Landshut 1:52 3:00 1:57 5:11 2:24 4:12 10:39 1:36 2:44 1:44 6:47 4:19

47:39 52:10 56:59 58:02
1:14 4:31 4:49 1:03

6 Galimzyanov Timur 59:46 2:24 5:00 6:35 11:07 13:42 17:56 29:02 30:23 32:40 34:46 40:54 45:13
Individuals/No Club 2:24 2:36 1:35 4:32 2:35 4:14 11:06 1:21 2:17 2:06 6:08 4:19

47:02 53:57 58:44 59:46 17:56
1:49 6:55 4:47 1:02 *(126)

7 Compeyron Robin 61:30 2:14 5:45 7:28 11:33 13:52 17:40 33:11 35:52 38:09 39:33 44:05 49:01
OC München 2:14 3:31 1:43 4:05 2:19 3:48 15:31 2:41 2:17 1:24 4:32 4:56

51:13 57:04 60:30 61:30
2:12 5:51 3:26 1:00

8 Kozhevnikov Arist 62:17 2:58 5:09 7:00 13:35 15:43 19:47 29:57 35:14 38:43 40:20 46:46 50:43
OC München 2:58 2:11 1:51 6:35 2:08 4:04 10:10 5:17 3:29 1:37 6:26 3:57

51:46 56:35 61:15 62:17
1:03 4:49 4:40 1:02

9 Compeyron Loris 65:15 3:09 7:28 8:55 12:52 14:54 19:30 36:58 39:35 41:55 43:18 48:30 52:28
Individuals/No Club 3:09 4:19 1:27 3:57 2:02 4:36 17:28 2:37 2:20 1:23 5:12 3:58

55:14 60:15 64:14 65:15 60:50
2:46 5:01 3:59 1:01 *(133)

10 Körner Christoph 65:51 1:50 6:23 8:07 12:05 14:14 18:06 28:46 38:50 41:11 42:42 48:08 52:52
OLV Landshut 1:50 4:33 1:44 3:58 2:09 3:52 10:40 10:04 2:21 1:31 5:26 4:44

54:19 61:00 64:43 65:51
1:27 6:41 3:43 1:08

11 Schwendemann Mona 71:00 1:40 10:02 11:47 16:47 19:16 24:02 35:49 37:40 40:36 42:22 51:58 56:42
OLV Landshut 1:40 8:22 1:45 5:00 2:29 4:46 11:47 1:51 2:56 1:46 9:36 4:44

58:21 64:52 69:55 71:00
1:39 6:31 5:03 1:05

12 Mizonova Nadezhda 71:21 2:24 5:01 7:24 13:50 16:33 21:12 34:27 36:09 39:24 41:11 50:06 56:16
Individuals/No Club 2:24 2:37 2:23 6:26 2:43 4:39 13:15 1:42 3:15 1:47 8:55 6:10

57:33 64:33 70:15 71:21
1:17 7:00 5:42 1:06

13 Niiazov Yaroslav 88:12 16:40 22:41 24:43 30:05 32:29 38:32 52:53 54:52 57:48 59:37 66:55 73:21
Individuals/No Club 16:40 6:01 2:02 5:22 2:24 6:03 14:21 1:59 2:56 1:49 7:18 6:26

74:39 81:46 87:08 88:12
1:18 7:07 5:22 1:04

14 Ebert Roger 89:00 4:21 7:31 9:42 15:39 18:18 22:53 36:36 38:33 42:10 44:39 52:21 58:12
TSV Jetzendorf 4:21 3:10 2:11 5:57 2:39 4:35 13:43 1:57 3:37 2:29 7:42 5:51

60:30 78:12 87:49 89:00
2:18 17:42 9:37 1:11

15 Compeyron Malorie 115:08 9:40 15:15 17:56 23:47 30:58 42:47 65:32 73:36 76:39 80:20 87:46 95:14
Individuals/No Club 9:40 5:35 2:41 5:51 7:11 11:49 22:45 8:04 3:03 3:41 7:26 7:28

97:57 106:49 113:59 115:08
2:43 8:52 7:10 1:09

16 Compeyron Marlène 115:17 10:14 15:26 18:00 23:59 31:01 43:02 65:47 73:41 76:54 80:19 87:56 95:24
Individuals/No Club 10:14 5:12 2:34 5:59 7:02 12:01 22:45 7:54 3:13 3:25 7:37 7:28

97:59 108:32 114:06 115:17
2:35 10:33 5:34 1:11

Tomarovskaya Uliana MP 2:39 5:42 7:33 12:25 14:39 18:54 29:56 31:09 33:40 35:18 42:47 47:39
OC München 2:39 3:03 1:51 4:52 2:14 4:15 11:02 1:13 2:31 1:38 7:29 4:52

49:35 ----- 59:49 60:52 53:22
1:56 ----- 10:14 1:03 *(142)

Engler Ralf MP 3:16 6:38 9:03 14:41 17:16 21:48 ----- ----- ----- 32:50 40:43 46:50
OL Forstern 3:16 3:22 2:25 5:38 2:35 4:32 ----- ----- ----- 11:02 7:53 6:07

49:03 56:12 62:16 63:20
2:13 7:09 6:04 1:04

Tereshin Vladimir MP ----- 19:56 21:32 26:30 29:03 33:37 46:11 47:32 50:04 53:29 60:16 64:58
Individuals/No Club ----- 19:56 1:36 4:58 2:33 4:34 12:34 1:21 2:32 3:25 6:47 4:42

67:09 72:25 77:45 78:55 17:22
2:11 5:16 5:20 1:10 *(137)

Manoilova Olga MP 27:00 37:53 41:03 50:59 54:30 61:38 ----- ----- ----- ----- 78:13 91:02
OC München 27:00 10:53 3:10 9:56 3:31 7:08 ----- ----- ----- ----- 16:35 12:49

94:14 ----- 120:45 121:55 103:42
3:12 ----- 26:31 1:10 *(142)

Garus Rainer MP 4:02 9:52 12:24 20:11 23:13 35:42 53:39 57:32 64:49 69:11 82:38 90:22
OC München 4:02 5:50 2:32 7:47 3:02 12:29 17:57 3:53 7:17 4:22 13:27 7:44

97:14 ----- 127:09 128:19
6:52 ----- 29:55 1:10
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4. Munich O-Cup 2023

Bahn B - Juniors / Jugend
1(136) 2(139) 3(141) 4(131) 5(130) 6(132) 7(140) 8(134) 9(142) 10(135) F

1 Senina Nadezhda 41:42 1:25 6:07 12:02 15:03 17:44 22:40 27:21 29:17 34:21 40:37 41:42
OC München 1:25 4:42 5:55 3:01 2:41 4:56 4:41 1:56 5:04 6:16 1:05

2 Ebert James 90:29 3:13 9:27 19:23 24:33 28:17 37:39 47:39 62:29 69:22 89:20 90:29
TSV Jetzendorf 3:13 6:14 9:56 5:10 3:44 9:22 10:00 14:50 6:53 19:58 1:09

3 Rene Maxime 96:00 5:20 11:33 28:06 35:44 41:32 53:03 63:13 71:18 79:57 94:46 96:00
Individuals/No Club 5:20 6:13 16:33 7:38 5:48 11:31 10:10 8:05 8:39 14:49 1:14

Bahn B - Mittel
1(136) 2(139) 3(141) 4(131) 5(130) 6(132) 7(140) 8(134) 9(142) 10(135) F

1 Rene Guillaume 96:09 5:25 11:38 28:06 35:48 41:35 52:45 63:13 71:21 80:06 94:51 96:09
Individuals/No Club 5:25 6:13 16:28 7:42 5:47 11:10 10:28 8:08 8:45 14:45 1:18

2 Andriyanova Olga 101:10 3:06 11:20 34:19 42:45 47:44 58:49 67:05 73:29 83:01 99:56 101:10
OC München 3:06 8:14 22:59 8:26 4:59 11:05 8:16 6:24 9:32 16:55 1:14

3 Madejczyk Otto 105:36 3:30 10:52 37:16 45:59 49:15 69:52 79:53 84:37 95:36 104:17 105:36
Individuals/No Club 3:30 7:22 26:24 8:43 3:16 20:37 10:01 4:44 10:59 8:41 1:19

Bahn C - Einfach
1(136) 2(137) 3(138) 4(125) 5(139) 6(128) 7(135) F

1 Parfinenko Vladimir 22:14 2:59 4:40 9:30 14:06 18:07 19:58 21:10 22:14
Individuals/No Club 2:59 1:41 4:50 4:36 4:01 1:51 1:12 1:04

2 Getmanskiy Victor 25:42 4:48 6:58 14:37 18:06 20:07 22:09 23:54 25:42
Individuals/No Club 4:48 2:10 7:39 3:29 2:01 2:02 1:45 1:48

3 Izmailov Timur 36:06 3:54 7:33 18:29 24:05 27:47 31:20 34:28 36:06
Individuals/No Club 3:54 3:39 10:56 5:36 3:42 3:33 3:08 1:38

4 Shchekotova Iana 39:27 4:49 8:52 19:48 26:21 30:04 34:40 38:12 39:27
Individuals/No Club 4:49 4:03 10:56 6:33 3:43 4:36 3:32 1:15

5 Ehrl Charlotte 69:57 17:13 25:42 43:31 53:10 57:48 62:38 67:31 69:57
OL Forstern 17:13 8:29 17:49 9:39 4:38 4:50 4:53 2:26

Bahn C - Kinder
1(136) 2(137) 3(138) 4(125) 5(139) 6(128) 7(135) F

1 Enborg Wilma 23:42 3:24 7:39 13:24 17:36 19:29 21:27 22:37 23:42
OC München 3:24 4:15 5:45 4:12 1:53 1:58 1:10 1:05

2 Enborg Malte 27:17 4:18 9:07 13:44 18:18 21:59 25:02 26:14 27:17
OC München 4:18 4:49 4:37 4:34 3:41 3:03 1:12 1:03

3 Kozhevnikov Alexander 28:21 3:43 6:10 10:48 17:42 21:09 24:59 27:17 28:21
OC München 3:43 2:27 4:38 6:54 3:27 3:50 2:18 1:04

4 Ebert Nora 35:00 4:19 8:02 16:22 23:11 27:23 31:24 33:50 35:00
TSV Jetzendorf 4:19 3:43 8:20 6:49 4:12 4:01 2:26 1:10

5 Senin Stepan 35:04 4:02 6:37 13:09 19:42 28:14 31:44 33:52 35:04
Individuals/No Club 4:02 2:35 6:32 6:33 8:32 3:30 2:08 1:12

6 Engler Dominik 41:37 4:41 9:17 18:28 25:46 34:16 37:55 40:30 41:37
OL Forstern 4:41 4:36 9:11 7:18 8:30 3:39 2:35 1:07

7 Engler Benjamin 47:47 4:45 8:41 25:20 33:15 38:17 42:24 45:47 47:47
OL Forstern 4:45 3:56 16:39 7:55 5:02 4:07 3:23 2:00
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